
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 28, 1998

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Price* m of 24-NOV-J8

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News. Federal-State Market News
Service. USDA

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
3364)355

Cloudy 55-58
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
FL Indian River Red 27s one label few
16.00 32s one label few 14.00 36s one
label few 12.00 40s one label few 11.00
48s one label few 10.00 Star Ruby 23s
10.0027 s 10.0032s 9.00 36s 8.00 40s 7.00

48s 7.0056 s 7.00 InteriorRed 36s 6.50 40s
6.50 48s 6.50 56s 6.50 —LEMONS:
MARKET STEADY clns AZ 95s 40.00fr
qual 24.00 115 s 40.00 fr qual 19.00-21.00
140 s 23.00 fr qual 17.00-20.00 mostly
18.0019.00 165 s 16.00-17.00 fr qual
14.0015.00 200 s 13.00 CA 165 s fr qual
10.00—LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10
lb etna FL 42s 6.00 48s 6.00 54s 6.00 MX
42s 3.50-4.50 mostly 3.50-4.00 48s
3.004.00 mostly 3.50 54s 3.004.00 63s
3.00350 mostly 3.00 40 lb ctns MX ISOs
10.00 175 s 10.00 —MISC CITRUS; erts
16 1-qt bidsw/ stans/leave* FL Kumquats
22.00 2.3 kg erts SP BOAT Clementine
24s 6507.00 mostly 7.00 28s 6507.00
mostly 7.00 32s 7.00 36s 7.00 40s
5.506.00 10kg erts SP BOAT Clementine
66s 20.00-22.00 82s 20.0022.00 98s
20.0022.00 —ORANGES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Navel 72s
245025.00fr qual 15.001650few lowas
13.0088s 23.5024.00mostly 24.00 fr qual
15.0016.50 few low as 13.00 113s
16.0018.00 138 s 16.00 Valencia S6s
20.00 72s 20.00 113 s 17.004/5 buctns FL
Navel 40s 12.001250 48s 12.001250
56s 12.00125064s 12.001250Hamlins
100 s 11.00 125 s 9.00-10.00
TANGELOS: 4/5 buctns FL Nova 100s
12.00 125 s 10.00Orlando 64s 12.00 100s
12.00 125 s 10.00 —TANGERINES:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Sun-
burst 80s 24.00-26.00 100 s 21.00-24.00
120 s 19.00-21.00 ISOs 17.00-19.00 fr

appearance 12.00176 s fr appearance 13.00
180 s 12.00 1/2 buctns w/ stems/)eaves AZ
Fairchild Ige 11.00—TEMPLES: OFFER-
INGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: fits 12
4.4-oz cups with lids CL AIR med 34.00-
-CRANBERRIES; MARKET STEADY
ctns 24 12-ozflmbgs MA Late Howe32.00
—MISC BERRIES: fits 12 1/2-pt bids
with lids OU Blackberries 33.00
RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
C IE NT TO QUOTE
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADYfits 12 1-ptbkt* CA med-lgeone
label 40.00 med 33.00 MX med-lge Bur
appear 24.00 sml-med fair appear and card
20.00 fits 12 250 gm cups NZ AIR med
36.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 etns/erts AZ
12s 9.00-12.00 15s 9.00-10.00 fair cond

S.OO-6.00 18s 9.00-10.00 DR 12s 9.00 15s
9.00 MX 12s 11.00 15s 9.0010.00 few
11.00 18s 8.00 —HONEYDEWS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 2/3etna MX
Ss 8.009.00 6s 0008.00 TX 5s 8.00
MISCMELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns per ctn FL Sangria 3s
12.0014.00 4s 12.00 Red Seedless 4s
16.00 5s 16.00TX Sangria 3s 14.0015.00

4s 13.00 Red Seedless 5s 15.00
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:

MARKET STEADY ctns trypk ID
WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s 100011.00
80s 10.0011.00 SBs 10.0011.00 100s
10.00-11.00 113 s 10.00-11.00 125s
10.0011.00 NY U.S. ExFcy Red Rome
88s 17.00 PA U.S. ExFcy Stayman 88s
20.00 100 s 20.00 U.S. One Stayman 100s
18.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 64s
10.50- 72s 10.50 one label
15.50- 80s 10.50 one label
15.50- 88s 10.50 one label
15.50- 100 s 10.50 one label
15.50- 113 s 10.50 one label
1550-16.00125 s 1050 138 s 10.00Golden

Delicious 88s 16.
00 100 s 14.00-14.50 113 s 13.50 Granny
Smith 80s 17.00 SBs 17.00100 s 15.00113s
13.00Royal Gala 80s 18.0088 s 18.00 100s
18.00Fuji 48s 20.0056a 20.00 64s 20.00

WAFcyRed Delicious 56s 10.00 64s 10.00
72s 10.00 80s 10.00 100 s 10.00 113 s 10.00
125 s 10.00 Golden Delicious 80s
12.00- 88s 12.00-13.00 U.S. Fey

Golden Delicious 64s 13.00ctns oelpk NY
U.S. ExFey Mclntosh 100 s 20.00 Empire
100 s 20.00 U.S. One Mclntosh 100 s 10.00
WA WAExFcy Golden Delicious 96s
16.50ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs NY U.S. ExFcy

Red Delicious 2 1/2“up 10.00Red Rome 2
1/2“ up 10.00 PA U.S. Fey Golden Deli-
cious 2 1/2“ up 9.00 Mclntosh 2 1/2“ up
8.00 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
AVOCADOS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etiw 2 lytFLU.S. Comb Various
Oreenskin Varieties 36s fair cond
8.00- 40s fair cond 8.00-10.00 MX
Hks 48s 16.00-18.00 ctns I lyr FL U.S.
Comb Various Gieeosldn Varieties 7s 8.50
8s 8.50 9s 8.50 4/5 fauctns FL U.S. Comb
V arious Oreenskin Varicties 14s 22.00 16s
22.00 —BANANAS: MARKETABOUT
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 14,00 fair
qual 11.00-1250few 10.00 sml 9.00-10.00
40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT 1250 ctns
institutional pk IMPORT petite 13.00

CHERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —FRUITS OTHER:
ctm 1 lyr CA Apple Pcms Sdgyaku 16s
14.00 Shinko 14s 14.00 FL Csnunbola -

Star Fruit 20s 10.00 25s 10.00 WAApple
Pears Shinko 9s 14.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 21 lb lugs
CA Ribieis med-Ige 16.00Red Globe Ige
18.00- 19 lb lugs bgd CA Ruby Red

Seedless med-lge 19.00 mod 12.00-14.00
mostly 13.00-14.00 some 16.00 fr ccnd
9.50- Red Seedless med-lge
15.00- Red Globe med-lge
16.00- ord cond 6.00-8.00 Crimson
Seedless med-lge 17.00-18.00 mostly
18.00 18 lb lugs bgd CA Thompson Seed-
less med-lge 22.00 Crimson Seedless med
18.00- 16 lb higs bgd CA Thompson
Seedless med-lge 27.00-29.00 med
16.00- otd-fair cond 3.00-10.00
Crimson Seedless med 11.00-20.00 Ige
21.00- 16 lb lugs wipd CA Thomp-
son Seedless med-lge 26.00-28.00 mostly
27.00- NEW CROP 8 kg cntn IT Ita-
lia med-lge 8.00 KIWIFRUIT: fits 1 lyr
CA 36s 7.00 -MANGOES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 1 lyr BR Tommy
Atkiis Ss 9.00 9s 9.00-9.50 mostly 9.00
10s 9.50 12s 9.30 14s 8.00
NECTARINES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
etas 1 lyr tiypk CL May Otand 30s 18.00
—PAPAYA: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —PEACHES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 1 lyr trypk CL Rich May 33S
13.00 Early Majestic 26s 10.00 ctns 2 lyr
tiypk CL Rich May 36s 28.00 —PEARS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/3 buctns
wrpd CHIU.S. One D'Anjou 70s 18JO80s
18.30 90s 18.30 100 s 18.50 110 s 18.50
120 s 17JO 133 s 16J0Bose 60s 23.0070s

23.00 80s 25.00-26.00 90s 25.00-26.00
100 s 23.00-24.00 110 s 21.00 120s
16.50- 135 s 13J0 150 s 14J0 WA

U.S. One D’Anjou 80s 18.50-20.00 90s

22.00 100 s 18.00-18.50 110 s 18.00-18.50
120 s 17.50 135 s 16J0 150 s 12.00

PERSIMMONS: ctns 1 lyr CA Hachiya
18s 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 20s 7.00 21s
7.00 occ 6JO 24s fr cond SJO 28sft cond
5.00- 36sft cond 5.00-6.00 25 lb cntis
IseCA Hachiya med 12.00 xlge & Ige ord
cond 3.00-5.00 —PINEAPPLES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyr CR gol-
den ripe 6s 15.00-16.00 HI AIR 6s 12.50
ctns 2 lyr CR 10s 14.00-15.00 12s
14.00- 14s 14.00-13.00
—PLANTAINS: MARKET LOWER 50
lb etas CB Yellow 17.00 EC Green 16.00
—PLUMS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE
POMEGRANATES: ctns 2-lyr CA Won-
derful 24s ft qual 16.00-IS.OO 30s fr qual
16.00-18.00

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hegentown, Mi November 24, 1998
Report nippUed by aucUon

SLAUGHTER COWS: 90 HEAD, 1.00

HIGHER. UTILITY 33.0036J0; HIGH
DRESSING 36 JO-38 JO; CANNERS
29.00-33.00. SHELLY 29.00-DOWN.

BULLS: 8 HEAD. YO#l 42.0048J0,
YO#238.0040.00; 12608LBS. AT 35.25.

FED STEERS: 10 HEAD. CHOICE
1100-1500 LBS. 58.00-59.25; LOW

CHOICE 53J0-57J0.
FED HEIFERS: 10HEAD. CHOICE #4

1200 LBS. AT 35.75; LOW CHOICE
52.75-53.50.

VEAL CALVES: 130 HEAD. 1
CHOICE 284 LBS. AT 67.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 23.00-28.00; 60-85 LBS.
18.0024.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120LBS. 80.0096.00; 85-93LBS.
45.0070.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1
90120 LBS. 150.0019000; *2 75-100
LBS. 8000137.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: SOLD IN SMALL
LOTS TOCOUNTRYBUTCHERS.#I*2
240265LBS. 22.0023.00; #l*3 270-325
LBS. 20.00-24.00; 330-400 LBS.
22.0024.00.

SOWS: 23 HEAD. 300-300 LBS.
14.0016.00, 1 AT 19.00; 300-700 LBS.
16.0018.00.

BOARS: 600 LBS. TO 4.75.
STOCK CATTLE: ISO HEAD.

STEERS MED. AND LARGE FRAME
200400 LBS. 50.0060.00; 400-600 LBS.
60.0075.00; 600800 LBS. 62.00-72.00.

HEIFERS: MED. AND LARGE
FRAME 300500 LBS. 47.00-57.00;
500700 LBS. 47.0058.00; 700800 LBS.
49.0054.00.

BULLS: MED. AND LARGE FRAME
200-400 LBS. 54.00-62.00; 400-600 LBS.
55.0066.00; 600700 LBS. 50.0063.00.

SHEEP: 20 HEAD 25.004000.
LAMBS: 44 HEAD. CHOICE 100120

LBS. 59.00-63.00, 80-100 LBS.
63.0069.00, 6080 LBS. 67.0083.00,
5060 LBS. TO 89.00.

GOATS: 60HEAD. 3LARGE BILLIES
90.00147.00; NANNIES 50.0075.00;
MEDIUM 30.00-62.00; SMALL
25.0050.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS; BYTHE HEAD.
5 HEAD 40LBS. AT 19.00;BYTHE LB.,
6 HEAD 80 LBS. AT 30.00; STOCK
BOARS 6 HEAD 250-350 LBS.
11.0015.00, 1 362 LBS. AT 8.50.

NEXT TOES. GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALE AT 7 P.M.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martlnaburg, Pm.
Nov. 23, 1998

Report nippßed by auction
CATTLE 217. STEERS CHOICE

61.25-64.10, GOOD 55.5059.50.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 60.25-63.25;

GOOD 545058.50.
COWS: UTILITY A COMMERCIAL

32.0038.00; CANNER ALOW CUTTER

15.00-
BULLOCKS: OOOD A CHOICE

35.00-
BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1

35.00-
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

52.00- BULLS 39.00-56.00; HEIF-
ERS 35.0060.00.

CALVES 98. PRIME, NO MKT.TEST;
CHOICE 65.00-74.00; OOOD
57.0064.00, STANDARD 12.00-28.00,
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
45.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-130 LBS. 100.00-140.00.

HOOS: 179. US NO. 1-2 20.00-20.50;
US NO. 1-3 19.00-2000.

SOWS: US NO. t-3 10.00-2000
BOARS: 3.00-12.00
FEEDER PIGS: 49 HEAD. US#lft3

20-50 LBS. 5.00-14.00
SHEEP: 59 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

78.0085.00,OOOD 1AM8565.00-73.00,
SLAUGHTER EWES 25.00-33.00

GOATS: 6.0069.00 EACH.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sake Stable*

New Holland, PA
Monday, Nov. 23, 1998

Report Supplied By Auction
218 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
DRIVING HORSES 485.00-910.00.
RIDING HORSES 485.00-925.00.
BETTER RIDING HORSES

1050.00-
REGISTERED RIDING

825.00- 1 AT 2700.00.
KILLERS, HEAVYWEIGHTS

650.00- LIGHTWEIGHTS
260.00-

PONIES 150.00450.00.
LARGE PONIES 510.00-575.00.
COLTS 165.00310.00.

North Jersey
Livestock

HfltrHdown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction
Tueaday, November 24, 1998

CALVES .06-2.05.
COWS .20-.38% .

EASY COWS .19V. -.30%
.

FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .36.83.
HEIFERS .16% -.61.
BULLS .27-30.
STEERS J3-.60%.
HOGS .15-.26.
ROASTING PIGS 22.00-24.00 EACH.
BOARS .os.
SOWS .16-. 18.
SHEEP .10-35.
LAMBS EACH 17.00-90.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .28-1.46.
GOATS EACH 32.00-175.00.
KIDS EACH 5.00-8230.
TOTAL 1099.

Commitment to Agricultural Industry

Stan Michonski
Assistant Vice President

Agricultural Lending
Call (717) 581*6020

Our name alone tells you where our interests lie.
We’re locally-owned and operated. We know Lancaster County

and can respond with timely answers to your loan requests.
Whether you need financing for buildings, land, livestock or

machinery, working capital or a loan tailored to specific needs,
look to the bank that is committed to your industry and has been

for more than 135 years. Bank of Lancaster County.

At Bank of Lancaster County, we take pride in providing
our customers with exceptional service targeted toward

their specific financial needs. We understand your business.
And, we’re committed to developing long-term relationships.

Our Agricultural Lenders are available to meet with you
at a time that fits your schedule ...on your farm.

Why not give Stan Michonski or Mary Henry a call?
We’re looking forward to talking with you about

banking on your terms ...on your farm.

Bank of Lancaster County,™
The Better Bank.

Mary Henry
Assistant Vice President

Agricultural Lending
Call (717) 464-4520
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